DATE

RESOLUTION

SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

May 7, 2015

APPROVAL OF APPOINTMENT OF KRISTAL KOBERG-SCHAEFER TO THE LIBRARY BOARD

BE IT RESOLVED BY the Scott County Board of Supervisors as follows:

Section 1. That the appointment of Kristal Koberg-Schaefer, Walcott, to the Library

Board for a six (6) year term expiring on June 30, 2021 is hereby approved.

DATE

RESOLUTION

SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

May 7, 2015

APPROVAL OF APPOINTMENT OF FRED MEYER TO THE LIBRARY BOARD

BE IT RESOLVED BY the Scott County Board of Supervisors as follows:

Section 1. That the appointment of Fred Meyer, Blue Grass, to the Library Board for a

six (6) year term expiring on June 30, 2021 is hereby approved.

DATE

RESOLUTION

SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

May 7, 2015

APPROVAL OF APPOINTMENT OF CHUCK THOMPSON TO THE LIBRARY BOARD

BE IT RESOLVED BY the Scott County Board of Supervisors as follows:

Section 1. That the appointment of Chuck Thompson, LeClaire, to the Library Board

for a six (6) year term expiring on June 30, 2021 is hereby approved.

DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

RESOLUTION

SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

May 7, 2015

APPROVAL OF APPOINTMENT OF DEE F. BRUEMMER TO THE QUAD CITIES FIRST BOARD

BE IT RESOLVED BY the Scott County Board of Supervisors as follows:

Section 1. That the appointment of Dee F. Bruemmer, Davenport, Iowa to

the Quad Cities First for a two (2) year term expiring on

June 30, 2017 is hereby approved.